3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

I 1$30,000 SHIB
5000 BUSD

5000 BUSD

5000 USDT Voucher
5000 BUSD

$100,000 A BONE

# Date & time

1 2023-12-10
05:52:19

POLYGON
Ox15e7ca5eb8432ca71d59fa2a0l3adl42beeffa4s?2

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

GOLD

NFT Voucher

NFT Giveaway Round
NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher
Voucher

Reward at BoneWin.com

Transaction Id Amount
Oxa7f609ee4274a4b833c7 + 1 Reward at v
b8d0ef5eBbcf5e2271c40f BoneWin.com

5d1539921el1816abafd75d

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x15e7ca5eb8432ca71d59fa2a013ad142beeffa42
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7f609ee4274a4b833c7b8d0ef5e0bcf5e2271c40f5d1539921e1816abafd75d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7f609ee4274a4b833c7b8d0ef5e0bcf5e2271c40f5d1539921e1816abafd75d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa7f609ee4274a4b833c7b8d0ef5e0bcf5e2271c40f5d1539921e1816abafd75d

Date & time

2023-10-08
10:32:07

2023-09-23
12:23:05

2023-09-11
07:37:28

2023-09-09
23:35:53

2023-09-04
18:49:40

2023-09-04
08:00:56

Transaction Id

Ox1bco50040f3857¢c926032

oc0c3b0c4dbb674ebcf20cO

66673b94d2510483e3248b

Oxf784f8f70828eec3ldae

075b1420b152ed7263bcf3

eleb9cc561f2f407f50c9b

Ox6c2fbaeae7lca76c9laa

a31e435626d1a037d62577

9c2ff9913485511f714e300

0x42ee3h12985191f7643b

cf24a3363b6d316b1ff8f5

6d52965638a8f6d009474c

0x71883e498fcad2abael5

7e61229349d22352882b1a

113ef2788a5242c947cdcsS

0x679e77505272b59b1251

06f2ca2c102d0412db498c

8bd3ab67fc4b555h8aa75a

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+

1 GOLD

+

1 NFT Voucher

1 NFT Voucher

+

+

1 NFT Giveaway
Round

+

1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1bc50040f3857c9260325c0c3b0c4db674ebcf20c066673b94d2510483e3248b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1bc50040f3857c9260325c0c3b0c4db674ebcf20c066673b94d2510483e3248b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1bc50040f3857c9260325c0c3b0c4db674ebcf20c066673b94d2510483e3248b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf784f8f70828eec31dae075b1420b152ed7263bcf3e1eb9cc561f2f407f50c9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf784f8f70828eec31dae075b1420b152ed7263bcf3e1eb9cc561f2f407f50c9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf784f8f70828eec31dae075b1420b152ed7263bcf3e1eb9cc561f2f407f50c9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c2f6aeae71ca76c91aaa31e435626d1a037d625779c2ff991348551f714e300
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c2f6aeae71ca76c91aaa31e435626d1a037d625779c2ff991348551f714e300
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c2f6aeae71ca76c91aaa31e435626d1a037d625779c2ff991348551f714e300
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42ee3b12985191f7643bcf24a3363b6d316b1ff8f56d52965638a8f6d009474c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42ee3b12985191f7643bcf24a3363b6d316b1ff8f56d52965638a8f6d009474c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x42ee3b12985191f7643bcf24a3363b6d316b1ff8f56d52965638a8f6d009474c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x71883e498fcad2abae157e6f229349d22352882b1a113ef2788a5242c947cdc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x71883e498fcad2abae157e6f229349d22352882b1a113ef2788a5242c947cdc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x71883e498fcad2abae157e6f229349d22352882b1a113ef2788a5242c947cdc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x679e77505272b59b125106f2ca2c102d0412db498c8bd3ab67fc4b555b8aa75a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x679e77505272b59b125106f2ca2c102d0412db498c8bd3ab67fc4b555b8aa75a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x679e77505272b59b125106f2ca2c102d0412db498c8bd3ab67fc4b555b8aa75a

